
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

51 

74 

92 

64 

177 

38 

43 

618 

110 

58 

314 

32 

22 

42 

59 

Name 

柿田 幸大 

緒方 正真 

齋藤 朝陽 

溝口 來也 

平川 拓彦 

甲木 忍 

沖 勇也 

高下 空大 

伊藤 哲 

矢野 善政 

平井 幸修 

樋渡 岳 

川井 恭平 

内田 欣耶 

井寺 涼 

Team 

チームＨｅｙジョージ 

ｗｉｔｈ　Ｔ－ｆａｃｔｏｒ 

谷本フィッシングクラブ　ＴＳＫ 

赤間ホンダ・リノビア・ナナホシ 

ＴＳＫレーシング 

ＴＳＫ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 

Ｔｅａｍ　ＹＫＧ 

マルサンレーシング 

Honda緑陽会熊本レーシング 

【しゅんぎ・特殊任務班】 

Honda緑陽会熊本レーシング 

Machine 

KX250 

YZ250F 

CRF250R 

KX250 

CRF250R 

CRF250R 

YZ250F 

YZ250 

RM-Z250 

CRF250R 

CRF250R 

YZ250F 

CRF250R 

YZ250F 

CRF250R 

Total points 

50 

36 

27 

26 

24 

20 

19 

18 

15 

13 

12 

7 

7 

3 

2 

Heat1 

25 

16 

11 

20 

13 

10 

6 

9 

8 

5 

7 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Heat2 

25 

20 

16 

6 

11 

10 

13 

9 

7 

8 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 
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［審査委員長］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［競技監督］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［計時長］ 
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NB_総合結果 

HSR九州モトクロスコース 1.700 km 
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